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From: "Davis, Mike" <MDavis@archcoal.com>
To: "Susan White (E-mail)" <susanwhite@utah.gov>, "Mary Ann Wright (E-mail)" 
<maryannwright@utah.gov>, "Dana Dean (E-mail)" <danadean@utah.gov>, "Pam Grubaugh-Littig (E-
mail)" <Pamgrubaughlittig@utah.gov>, "Wayne Hedberq (E-mail)" <waynehedberg@utah.gov>, "Sherrel 
Ward (E-mail)" <sherrelward@yahoo.com>, "Darrel Leamaster (E-mail)" <cvssd@etv.net>, "Gary D. 
Kofford (E-mail)" <Commission@emeryco.ut.us>, "Hansen, Chris" <CHansen@archcoal.com>, "Galecki, 
Gregg" <GGalecki@archcoal.com>, "Bruce Wilson (E-mail)" <bwilson@etv.net>, "Kent Petersen (E-
mail)" <kent@etv.net>, "Pete Hess (E-mail)" <petehess@utah.gov>, "Mesia Nyman (E-mail)" 
<mnyman@fs.fed.us>, "Tom Lloyd (E-mail)" <twlloyd@fs.fed.us>, "Cathy Dodt-Ellis (E-mail)" 
<cdodtellis@fs.fed.us>, "Henry Austin (E-mail)" <haustin@osmre.gov>, "Steve Rigby (E-mail)" 
<steve_rigby@blm.gov>, "Steve Christensen (E-mail)" <stevechristensen@utah.gov>, 
<jim.greenan@ut.nacdnet.net>, <ray@co.emery.ut.us>, "Steve Fluke (E-mail)" <stevefluke@utah.gov>
Date: 8/25/2005 5:14:47 PM
Subject: Sufco Mine - Rock Pond & Johnsons Pond Pictures 08-24-05

As a continued follow-up of Rock Pond & Johnsons Pond attached are pictures taken of the 
ponds on 8-24-05.  These pictures were taken three weeks after the first pictures that I emailed out earlier 
taken on 8-4-05.  These two ponds are still holding water.

Mike

 <<Rock Pond A 082405.JPG>>  <<Rock Pond B 082405.JPG>>  <<Johnsons Pond A 
082405.JPG>>  <<Johnsons Pond B 082405.JPG>> 

********** Email Disclaimer **********
The information contained in this e-mail, and in any
accompanying documents, may constitute confidential and/or
legally privileged information.  The information is intended only
for use by the designated recipient.  If you are not the intended
recipient (or responsible for delivery of the message to the
intended recipient), you are hereby notified that any dissemination,
distribution, copying, or other use of, or taking of any action in
reliance on this e-mail is strictly prohibited.  If you have received
this e-mail communication in error, please notify the sender
immediately and delete the message from your system. 

CC: "May, Ken" <KMay@archcoal.com>, "Byars, John" <JByars@archcoal.com>, "Hilton, 
Craig" <CHilton@archcoal.com>
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